the Schedule hereto (hereinafter referred to as “Said Conditions”) the works shown upon the said drawings 

and described in the same specifications and included in the said schedule of quantities for such sum as 

may be ascertained to be payable in terms of the Bills of Quantities, and which sum is estimated to be Rs. 

3,17,16,232.00/- (Rupees Three Crore Seventeen Lac Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Two Only. 

(hereinafter referred to as “Said Contract Amount”). 

NOW IT IS HEREBY AGREED AS FOLLOWS: 

1. In consideration of the said sum to be paid at the times and in the manner set forth in the said 

conditions, the contractor shall upon and subject to the said conditions, execute and complete the